
Date 

CC 1.1: Geo-tectonics and Geomorphology, CC 1.2: Hydrology and Oceanography, CC 1.3: 

Philosophy of Geography, CC 1.4: Mapping Perceptions and Field Techniques, CC 1.5: 

Quantitative Techniques 

No. 
07.04.2024 15 

Sunday 

20.04.2024 

Saturday 

PCP 

24.04.2024 

Wednesday 

16 

17 

Rabindra Bharati University 
Centre for Distance and Online Education 

Schedule for Personal Contact Programme (PCPs) 

M.A. Semester-I (CBCS mode) in Geography 
(Academic Session: 2023-2024) 

Time 

11.00 AM. -1.00 
PM. 

1.30 PM.-3.30 PM. 

11.00 AM. -1.00 

PM. 

1.30 PM.-3.30 PM. 

11.00 AM. -1.00 

PM. 

1.30 PM.-3.30 PM. 

April 2024 
Topic 

CC 1.1 (U-3.1) 

Deputy Register (Acting) 
RBU, CDOE 

CC 1.5 (U-3.4) 

CC 1.4 (U-1.3) 
CC 1.4 (U-1.2) 

CC 1.2 (U-4.1) 

CC 1.1 (U-3.2) 

CC 1.5 (U-2.2) 

CC 1.4 (U-1.2) 
CC 1.4 (U-2.2) 
CC 1.3 (U-4.1) 

CC 1.4 (U-2.3) 
CC 1.5 (U-2.3) 

Faculty 

RKD 

SM 

NSK 

MBM 

SD 

NSK 

TKR 

MBM 

NSK 

SC 

SM 

UM 

Enrolment No Room No. 

0001-01 13 

0114-0227 

0228-0342 
0343-0457 

0001-0113 

0114-0227 

0228-0342 

0343-0457 

0001-01 13 
0114-0227 

0228-0342 

0343-0457 

202 

203 

502 
503 

203 

402 

403 

404 

402 

403 

404 

502 

Note: The schedule is subject to change without any prior notice in the event of some 

unforeseen situation. 

For the class of 24h of April, you are requested to bring your personal laptop for 

hand-on-training. 

MBM- Dr. Madhumita Basu Majumdar, SM-Sandip Mondal, RKD-Dr. Rupam Kumar Dutta, UM-Dr. Uttam 

Mukhopadhyay, NSK- Dr. Nabendu Sekhar Kar, SC-Dr. Sisir Chatterjee, TKR- Dr. Tuhin Kanti Roy, SD-Dr. 

Sayantan Das 
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